Sherbrooke
Junior Dance (EVé.

9-18) - Short Dance

Championnats 'A’ Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2013

1 novembre 2012 to 4 novembre 2012

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1 M Meng/A Meng Gadbois/Gadbois,QC 29.60 20.92 0.00 0.00 50.52
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 2BL3 6.00 0.70 1 1 0 1 2 2 2 - - - - - 6.70
2 1BL3 6.00 -0.20 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 - - - - - 5.80
3 STw4 6.00 0.50 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 - - - - - 6.50
4 NtMist2 5.00 0.80 1 1 -1 1 1 1 0 - - - - - 5.80
5 Roli4 4.00 0.80 2 1 1 2 2 0 - - - - - 4.80
29.60

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for missing requirement

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions

Factor
0.80
0.70
0.70
0.80
1.00

*-invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take off with wrong edge

< - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

6.00
5.50
5.25
5.75
5.50

5.75
5.50
6.00
5.75
5.50

5.25
5.00
5.00
4.75
4.50

5.25
5.00
4.75
5.25
5.50

5.25
4.75
5.50
5.25
5.50

4.50
5.50
5.00
5.75
5.50

3.75
4.00
4.25
4.50
4.00

- - - - - 4.16
- - - - - 3.61
- - - - - 357
- - - - - 4.28
- - - - - 5.30
20.92

0.00

3-Nov-2012

9:17:59AM

Versions: CSS(12.02.01), SOV(12.02.01), SP(12.02.01



Championnats 'A’ Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2013

Sherbrooke

Junior Dance (EVé.

9-18) - Short Dance

1 novembre 2012 to 4 novembre 2012

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 C Soucisse/S Tanguay Terrebonne/Ahunts,QC 0.00 0.00 48.72
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1. - - - - - - - - - - - - - * 0.00
2 2BL4 7.00 0.50 1 -1 1 0 2 2 1 - - - - - 7.50
3 1BL3 6.00 0.10 0 -1 0 -1 1 1 1 - - - - - 6.10
4 STw4 6.00 -0.10 -1 -1 0 0 1 0 0 - - - - - 5.90
5 NtMist2 5.00 0.40 1 0 0 1 1 0 - - - - - 5.40
6 Roli4 4.00 0.50 1 1 1 0 1 1 - - - - - 4.50
x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1 * -invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take off with wrong edge 29.40
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for missing requirement < - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump
Program Component Factor
Skating Skill 0.80 550 425 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.00 - - - - - 3.92
Transition/Linking Footwork 0.70 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 - - - - - 3.26
Performance/Execution 0.70 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 - - - - - 3.26
Choreography/Composition 0.80 5.25 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 - - - - - 4.08
Interpretation 1.00 500 4.00 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 - - - - - 4.80
Deductions 19.32
0.00
3-Nov-2012 9:17:59AM Versions: C$5(12.02.01), SOV(12.02.01), SP(12.02.01



Sherbrooke
Junior Dance (Evé. 9 - 18) - Short Dance

Championnats 'A’ Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2013

1 novembre 2012 to 4 novembre 2012

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

3 C Penkov/S Proulx Senécal Des Deux Rives/St,QC 27.30 19.95 0.00 0.00 47.25
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 1BL2 5.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 - - - - - 5.50
2 2BL3 6.00 0.10 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 - - - - - 6.10
3 STw4 6.00 -0.60 -1 0 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - 5.40
4 NtMist2 5.00 0.60 0 1 1 0 1 2 - - - - - 5.60
5 Roli4 4.00 0.70 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 - - - - - 4.70

27.30

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for missing requirement

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions

Factor
0.80
0.70
0.70
0.80
1.00

*-invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take off with wrong edge

< - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

5.25
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50

5.50
4.75
4.25
4.75
4.25

5.50
5.00
5.75
6.00
5.75

4.50
3.75
4.50
4.00
4.25

5.50
5.25
5.50
5.50
5.50

5.00
4.25
4.75
5.00
4.50

5.00
4.50
4.75
4.75
5.00

- - - - - 4.20
- - - - - 3.29
- - - - - 3.43
- - - - - 4.08
- - - - - 4.95
19.95

0.00

3-Nov-2012

9:17:59AM

Versions: CSS(12.02.01), SOV(12.02.01), SP(12.02.01



Sherbrooke
Junior Dance (EVé.

9-18) - Short Dance

Championnats 'A’ Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2013

1 novembre 2012 to 4 novembre 2012

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
4 B Gadosy/B Smyth Ste-Julie/Repenti,QC 22.60 18.49 0.00 0.00 41.09
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 NtMist2 5.00 0.60 1 0 1 1 -1 2 0 - - - - - 5.60
2 STw4 6.00 0.10 0 1 -1 -1 0 2 1 - - - - - 6.10
3 2BL1 3.00 0.20 1 1 -1 0 0 0 1 - - - - - 3.20
4 1BL1 3.00 0.20 0 0 0 -1 1 1 1 - - - - - 3.20
5 CuLi4 4.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 - - - - - 4.50
22.60

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for missing requirement

*-invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take off with wrong edge

< - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

Program Component Factor
Skating Skill 0.80 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.25 - - - - - 3.88
Transition/Linking Footwork 0.70 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 - - - - - 3.12
Performance/Execution 0.70 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 - - - - - 3.15
Choreography/Composition 0.80 550 450 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.75 - - - - - 3.84
Interpretation 1.00 525  4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 - - - - - 4.50
Deductions 18.49
0.00
3-Nov-2012 9:17:59AM Versions: C55(12.02.01), SOV(12.02.01), SP(12.02.01



Sherbrooke
Junior Dance (EVé.

9-18) - Short Dance

Championnats 'A’ Section Québec - Patinage Canada 2013

1 novembre 2012 to 4 novembre 2012

Rank Name Club Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

5 A Croteau-Villeneuve/D Barthe Town of Mount Roy,QC 24.10 16.19 0.00 0.00 40.29
Executed Base

# Element Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Score
1 1BL2 5.00 0.30 0 1 0 -1 1 1 1 - - - - - 5.30
2 2BL2 5.00 0.10 -1 0 0 0 1 0 2 - - - - - 5.10
3 NtMist2 5.00 0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - 5.00
4 STw3 5.00 -0.50 -1 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 - - - - - 4.50
5 Roli4 4.00 0.20 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 - - - - - 4.20

24.10

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for missing requirement

Program Component
Skating Skill
Transition/Linking Footwork
Performance/Execution
Choreography/Composition
Interpretation

Deductions

Factor
0.80
0.70
0.70
0.80
1.00

*-invalid element, scored as zero e - jump take off with wrong edge

< - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

4.50
4.25
4.25
4.50
4.00

3.25
3.50
3.50
3.75
3.50

4.50
4.25
4.50
4.75
4.25

4.00
3.75
3.75
3.50
3.75

4.25
4.00
3.75
4.00
3.75

3.75
3.50
4.00
4.50
3.50

4.75
4.75
4.00
4.75
4.25

- - - - - 3.36
- - - - - 2.77
- - - - - 2.77
- - - - - 3.44
- - - - - 3.85
16.19

0.00

3-Nov-2012

9:17:59AM

Versions: CSS(12.02.01), SOV(12.02.01), SP(12.02.01



